

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Link Road (Rosera Gas nodam se mahaur) to pawda Sharma tola under Munsy (WEN)					
N/Agency - Rajrani					
At - ward no - 9, Bhagwampus					
Berheta kalyampur, Samastipur					
— 848302					
Agmt No - 24/SDP/2020-021					
Agmt Amt + Rs 28,11,754.00					
Approved Rate - 10% below					
D/commence - 12/06/2020					
D/completion - 14/03/21					
(9/00/21)					
Situation of work - on progress					
Record Entry					
01/17 - cement concrete pavement (M3)					
construction of un-reinforced					
plain cement concrete pavement					
thickness as per design - do					
do do all c/job.					
from CH-0.00M					
(11 nos x 30.00m) x 3.75m					
x 0.160m = 198.00 m ³					
1 x 17.50m x 3.75m x 0.160m = 10.50 m ³					
At curve					
1 x 8.70m x 3.75 + 5.00 x 0.160 = 6.09 m ³					
2					
1 x 10.80m x 5.00 + 3.75 x 0.160 = 7.56 m ³					
2					
1 x 30.00m x 3.75 x 0.160 = 18.00 m ³					
Continuation					
1 x 9.00m x 3.75m x 0.160 = 5.40 m ³					
T = 245.55 m ³					
Limited quantity = 245.43 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A-f Amount					= Rs 74,212 = w
7/(10) - G.S.B.					
Construction of granular					
Sub-base by providing					
well graded materials -					
do do - all c/s job					
Qty vide P(07)/TMD = 39.79 m ³					
@ Rs 2391.61/m ³					= Rs 95,162 = w
8/(12) - WBM grading - 3					
Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates - do - do - all c/s job.					
Qty vide P(07)/TMD					
= 115.05 m ³					
@ Rs 2905.76/m ³					= Rs 3,34,307 = w
9/(17) - C.C. Pavement (M30)					
Construction of un-reinforced					
Plain cement concrete Pavement - do - do - all c/s job					
Qty vide P(12)/TMD = 245.43 m ³					
@ Rs 6770.75/m ³					= Rs 16,61,745 = w
10/(25) - Providing & fixing					
Masonry sign board and					
Logo of m m usy project -					
do - do - all c/s job.					
Qty vide P(13)/TMD = 2					
Qty vide P(07)/TMD = 1					
@ Rs 10,465.32/each					= Rs 31,395 = w
Continuation					= Rs 21,96,821 = w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			= Rs 21,96,821 = = w.
Add. (for HST & Labour cess)					
	@	13%			= Rs 2,85,587 = = w.
			H.T.		= Rs 24,82,408 = = w.
Less, 10% below					
(As per agreement)					= (-) Rs 2,48,241 = w
Total value of W/done					= Rs 22,34,167 = = w.
Less, Previous Payment					
vide P(08)/TMD					= (-) Rs 2,00,681 = w
Net value					= Rs 20,33,486 = = w.
14.08.2020 14.08.2020 S.E/R-T		14.8.2020 14.8.2020 AC		C/P A 14.8.2020	

Continuation